
50

55

60

65

70

75

80

平成29年度 平成30年度 令和元年度 令和２年度 令和３年度

ｄＢ

年度

自動車交通騒音

請西（昼間）

桜井（昼間）

茅野（昼間）

畑沢（昼間）

請西（夜間）

桜井（夜間）

茅野（夜間）

畑沢（夜間）



20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

平成29年度 平成30年度 令和元年度 令和２年度 令和３年度

ｄＢ

年度

自動車交通振動

請西（昼間）

桜井（昼間）

茅野（昼間）

畑沢（昼間）

請西（夜間）

桜井（夜間）

茅野（夜間）

畑沢（夜間）

昼間 夜間
全地点 65 60

測定地点
要請限度


